May 08 2024 (21:02)

India Rail Info

Ispat SF Special/02518XX - COVR - SER

TIG/Titlagarh Junction to HWH/Howrah Junction
13h Om - 744 km - 21 halts - Departs Daily

# Code ([Station Name

1 |TIG
2 |SFC
3 |BLGR
4 |LSX
5 |BRPL
6 |BRGA
7 |HKG
8 |sBpP
9 |JsG
10 |GP
11 |ROU
12 |Mou
13 |CcKpP
14 |RKSN
15 |SINI
16 |TATA
17 |RHE
18 |GTS
19 |CKU
20 |JGM
21 |KGP
22 |SRC
23 |HWH

Titlagarh Junction
Saintala

Balangir Junction
Loisingha

Barpali

Bargarh Road
Hirakud

Sambalpur Junction
Jharsuguda Junction
Rajgangpur
Rourkela Junction
Manoharpur
Chakradharpur
Rajkharsawan Junction
Sini Junction
Tatanagar Junction
Rakha Mines
Ghatsila

Chakulia

Jhargram

Kharagpur Junction
Santragachi Junction
Howrah Junction

May 08 2024 (21:02)

Arrives (Avg
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06:10
06:31
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07:16
07:50
08:10
09:35
10:34
11:02
11:44
12:35
12:54
13:11
13:45
14:19
14:36
15:00
15:24
16:02
17:38
18:15

https://indiarailinfo.com

05:15
05:46
06:15
06:32
07:00
07:18
07:52
08:20
09:40
10:35
11:10
11:45
12:37
12:55
13:12
13:50
14:20
14:37
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16:07
17:39
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Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone
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